Startfolge Flache |
Beginn: 10.00 Uhr
ler Kunstfahren Junioren

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

2er
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Kai von Dolln
Georg Vodl

Sascha L tider
Stephan Kiipper
Lars Bubnick
Simon Miremadi
Sven Thorn

Manuel Brand
Andreas Lindenblatt
Alexander Zint
Michael Schwarz
Marc Wattenberg
Simon Puls

Lars Eipper

Dennis Fritsch

Ralf Hermann
Christoph Nickolaus
Florian Blab

Pause ca. 30 Min.

Kunstfahren Juniorinnen

S. Severin/ L.Muth
S.Seipel/l.Schrepfer
J.Becker/B.Eisenmann
M.Berghaus/S. Klein
N.Stoffken/d. Zwang

K. Gaida/L. Ludwig

E. Bardorf/St. Ott
Kr.Klippert/L. von Sigriz
JWistinghausen/A .-Kr.Hilker
A. Meermeier /J. Knof
Sabrina + Sara Altpass
Pause ca. 30 Min.

Ca. 14.30 Uhr
A-K.Blank/Prisca Steppan
Svenja Bien/Svenja Muller
Clara Huber/ Kathrin Lippert
Kr. Winsche/ N. Striimpkes
Nicole u. Sabrina Egeler
Kirsten Lohmann/Nora Clasen
M.Kessler/M.Hahn

Jasmin Soika/Kath. Wurster
S.Gértner/ C. Merkle

Sharon Golz/Rebecca Schropp
J. Sprinkmeier/J. Wagner
Simone u. Sabrina Heimpel

5. EM- u. DM-Qualifikation 2003, C-Sichtung 2004

LTS Bremerhaven

SV Soli Miinchen

RKYV "Pfeil" Rhiiden
RV Adler 1901 Neuwerk
Nerchauer SV

RV Pfeil Magstadt
TSG 1861 Flonhem
RSV Unterweissach
RSV Soli Furth - Vach
RKB Soli Roth

RKB Soli Lampertheim
Liemer RC 1994 eV.
Liemer RC 1994 e.V.
RV Nufringen

RSV Wendlingen

RV Grofdheubach

RV Klein-Winternheim
RVI Ailingen

RSV Rheindirkhem e.V.

RSF Bonn - Duisdorf

RMSV Eintracht Fischerbach
RSC Alpenrose Weiden
RMSV Wanderlust Hochheide
RMSV Wanderlust Hochheide
RSV Randersacker

RSV Sdzen

RSV Schwalbe Augustdorf
RSV Germ. Schl. Neuhaus
FC Dornburg

RV Adler Bechhofen

RV "Fahr Wohl" Achim

SV Wacker Burghausen

ESV Lokomotive Zwickau
RSV Frisch Auf Oschelbronn
Liemer RC 1994 e.V.

RV Trillfingen

SV Mergelstetten

RSV Breisgauperle Denzlingen
RSV Concordia Erlenbach
RV 1925 Mainz-Ebersheim
RMSV Bad Schussenried

Einger.

303,60
304,60
306,20
307,20
312,60
315,60
318,40
319,00
319,20
319,60
320,20
320,40
321,80
323,00
325,80
326,60
328,60
338,60

266,20
266,60
268,60
268,80
270,60
270,60
271,40
272,00
273,80
274,40
274,60

280,20
281,00
282,20
284,60
285,40
286,60
288,20
289,00
291,60
292,20
296,00
298,60

Bestl.

292,58
287,68
294,16
285,40
306,78
303,78
303,15
302,05
297,04
306,50
308,71
303,95
304,57
312,96
314,65
319,46
307,00
324,72

260,90
260,03
251,15
255,20
256,00
260,50
265,40
265,25
265,90
260,19
261,83

269,52
267,40
266,35
261,17
280,05
277,65
273,10
279,65
265,00
267,70
280,10
276,80
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Startfolge Flachell
Beginn: 10.00 Uhr

ler
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

2er

227
228
229
230
231
232

Kunstfahren Juniorinnen
Jessika Kronshage
Jannina Wistinghaus
EvaBardorf
Sandra Dérr
Ann-Kathrin Hilker
Jessica Kohres
Alexandra Schmitt
Samantha Seipel
Marion Berghaus
Lena Prause
Janina Horneff
AnaPuls
Eva Zimmermann
Nanette Eckes
Stefanie Ott
Sabrina Jochem
Stephanie Geiselhart
Pause ca. 30 Min.
Sandra Brodbeck
Sandra Blicher
Marion Kleinschwérzer
LisaMaucher
KristinaMengler
Sandra Beck
Sabine Herrmann
Julia Scherer
Anja Scheu
Pause ca. 30 Min.

Ca. 14.30 Uhr

Kunstfahren Junioren

M.Dorn/D.Dresbach
Erik + Patrik Bachmann
Georg. u. Veith Vogl
Florian u. Felix Blumme

Nicolai Kuhn/Imanudl Stark

M. Huber/V. Volk

Siegerehrung

5. EM- u. DM- Qualifikation 2003, C-Sichtung 2004

RSV Schwalbe Augustdorf
RSV Schwalbe Augustdorf
RSV Randersacker

RSV Randersacker

RSV Schwalbe Augustdorf
SV Erzhausen

RVR Oberwalgern

RSF Bonn - Duisdorf

RSC Alpenrose Weiden
RSV "Sali" Litzelbuch
RSC Laudenbach

Liemer RC 1994 eV.

RSV Wendlingen

RV "Schwabe' Hennweller
RSV Randersacker

RV 05 Lingenfeld

RVI Ailingen

RV Gértringen

RV Klein-Winternheim
SV Wacker Burghausen
RMSV Bad Schussenried
RV Groftheubach

RV Trillfingen

RV Groftheubach

TV Hemsbach

RSV Tailfingen

RV 1894 Siegburg

RSC 07 Stolb.- Mnsterbusch
SV Sali Miinchen

RC "Vorwarts' Bohl e.V.
RSV Wendlingen

SV Kirchdorf elV.

Einger.

290,20
294,20
295,60
297,40
297,60
299,40
301,80
302,80
307,00
307,40
308,40
309,40
309,60
313,60
315,20
317,40
319,80

323,40
324,20
324,60
326,20
326,40
326,60
327,00
330,20
330,40

263,40
265,80
285,80
302,20
303,80
308,20

Bestl.

273,93
277,91
289,15
284,15
280,05
278,91
286,60
286,64
297,17
299,90
296,40
294,70
302,88
292,90
308,60
306,20
301,04

298,15
315,50
320,40
315,80
316,44
316,99
291,59
318,51
321,59

245,13
254,53
274,56
297,55
292,54
290,42
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